
August
Sound-absorbing sofa

This product has been created for:
  Concentration and seclusion

  Private meetings

  Dividing space into different zones

  Improving the acoustic properties of the room



The August series of sofas with sound-absorbing qualities was created especially for 
open-plan working environments. The sofas come in a range of widths and heights, 
allowing you to create free-standing islands of privacy of different shapes and 
sizes where you can hold mini-meetings, delve into paperwork or make important 
phone calls away from busier working areas. In terms of style, the August is chic in a 
slightly reserved way and very composed. The asymmetrical backrest pillows, which 
resemble sea stones, provide a friendly accent. The functional nature of the August 
has been packaged in a compact, modest form that’s designed to fit in with any 
interior. High-quality materials and skilled craftsmanship ensure that you can rely on 
the August to live up to the needs of your office for a long time.

Product information

Frame
Solid wood and plywood

Seat & backrest
Durable and fireproof HR-foam; 
fixed seat and back cushions

Legs
1. Solid oak (metal & timber frame); finishing options 
that can be ordered separately at customer’s request: 
solid ash, stained and varnished
2. Powder-coated metal legs; anti-slip soles
3. 360° rotating leg, powder-coated metal; for model 
1-S

Additional information
The cover fabric is not removable; sides and rear wall of 
H3 models: felt cover fabric

Accessories
Additional table T1
Material: innovative Valchromat mdf; frame:
powder-coated metal

Additional table T2
Material: innovative Valchromat mdf; frame:
powder-coated metal
Table can be moved

Workbay wall fastenings
Material: powder-coated metal

Plug-in option

Design: Pent Talvet 
Iseasi



1-S/ H1 1-S/ H2 1-S/ H3

2-S/ H1 2-S/ H2 2-S/ H3

2-S/ H2 2,5-S/ H3 2,5-S/ H3

2,5-S/ H1 2,5-S/ H2 2,5-S/ H3



The August sofa set provides an easy solution for creating a workbay where 
you can go to get some privacy or have meetings. The only thing it takes 
is to connect two roofed Augusts with a partition wall. August's bent roof 
and high-rise sides add some excitement to the interior as well as providing 
a large, sound-absorbing surface. This is what makes the August Workbay 
perfect for holding meetings and having private conversations.

August Workbay



August Wall
Soft wall panels with a separate pouf add a playful touch 
to the August range. Sound-absorbing panels help im-
prove the acoustic properties of open rooms.

There is an air gap between the panel and the wall 
which functions just like a sound-absorbent material 
in dampening low-frequency sounds.

Fabric

HR-foam Plywood

Wood
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Materials

Valchromat® colour options for additional table T-330

Light grey Grey Blue RedBlack Yellow Violet

Finishing options for legs on special order

Whitened BlackNatural WengeDark

Cover materials
Wide range of cover materials, including flame-retardant textiles
Sides and rear wall of H3 models: felt cover fabric

Standard colour options for metal frame

White
RAL 9016

Yellow
RAL 1032

Grey
RAL 7030

Red
RAL 3016

Black
RAL 9005

Blue
RAL 5009

Graphite
RAL 7022

Purple
RAL 4007

Metal frame colour choice at 
customer’s request from RAL 
catalogue

Valchromat® is an innovative wooden board that 
combines the natural properties of wood with bright 
colours. Because Valchromat is about 30% more dense 
than usual MDF boards and is coloured throughout, it 
is also more resistant to mechanical damage.

In the Valchromat production process, painted wood 
particles are glued together 
with a special low-formaldehyde resin with good 
lubricity. Small wood particles create a delicate 
sparkling pattern on the board, so differences in colour 
and pattern may sometimes occur.



Dimensions

All dimensions provided in centimetres.
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Dimensions

All dimensions provided in centimetres.

  950    650  

  1
35

7 
 

  1
22

5 
 

  1480  

August_Pink_sirmiga_S2,5

AUTOR: 

MATERIAL:

d i s a i n i b ü r o o

KUUPÄEV:

iseasi

FINISH:

PROJEKT:

A4
SHEET 1 OF 1

SCALE:1:20

JOONIS #

GSEducationalVersion

2-S/ H2 Workbay 2-S/ H3 Workbay 2,5-S/ H2 Workbay 2,5-S/ H3 Workbay

14
5

14
5

18
5

15
8

15
8

18
5

12
8

12
8

230 230
230 230

Seat depth: 48 cm

August
Mõõdud

www.softrend.ee

Kõik mõõdud on sentimeetrites

W-93
H2 and H3 Workbay wall

2,5-F + W/M +W/S

13
6

160

47

56

12
2

93 5,5

70

36

80

46
25

40

T-1 T-2

12
3

47

2,5-F W/M W/S
56148 95 65

95 5,5

12
2

W-93
H2 and H3 Workbay wall

August
Mõõdud

www.softrend.ee

Kõik mõõdud on sentimeetrites

W-93
H2 and H3 Workbay wall

2,5-F + W/M +W/S

13
6

160

47

56

12
2

93 5,5

70

36

80

46
25

40

T-1 T-2

12
3

47

2,5-F W/M W/S
56148 95 65

T-1 T-2

70 4
6

2
5

80 40

36

August
Mõõdud

www.softrend.ee

Kõik mõõdud on sentimeetrites

W-93
H2 and H3 Workbay wall

2,5-F + W/M +W/S

13
6

160

47
56

12
2

93 5,5

70

36

80

46
25

40

T-1 T-2

12
3

47

2,5-F W/M W/S
56148 95 65

August
Mõõdud

www.softrend.ee

Kõik mõõdud on sentimeetrites

W-93
H2 and H3 Workbay wall

2,5-F + W/M +W/S

13
6

160

47

56

12
2

93 5,5

70

36

80

46
25

40

T-1 T-2

12
3

47

2,5-F W/M W/S
56148 95 65

August
Mõõdud

www.softrend.ee

Kõik mõõdud on sentimeetrites

W-93
H2 and H3 Workbay wall

2,5-F + W/M +W/S

13
6

160

47

56

12
2

93 5,5

70

36

80

46
25

40

T-1 T-2

12
3

47

2,5-F W/M W/S
56148 95 65

August
Mõõdud

www.softrend.ee

Kõik mõõdud on sentimeetrites

W-93
H2 and H3 Workbay wall

2,5-F + W/M +W/S

13
6

160

47

56

12
2

93 5,5

70

36

80

46
25

40

T-1 T-2

12
3

47
2,5-F W/M W/S

56148 95 65

2,5-F + W/M + W/S

W/M W/S2,5-F
4

5

13
6

12
3

4
5

56 56 95 65148

160



softrend.ee
instagram.com/softrend_furniture


